CFI - C	equestor's Name Corporation Formation 3210 King Street stin, Texas 78705	099935
City/State	/Zip Phone #	Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):		
Your efforts are grand,		ocument #)
Bonnie Hipchen (Cor	poration Name) (De	ocument #)
4(Corporation Name) (Document #)		
☐ Walk in ☐ Mail out ☐	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy	Certified Copy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direct	ctor
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	40000000000
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	400030360347 -11/05/3901009002 *****78.75 *****78.75
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	••
The state of the s	Reinstatement	-15H
	Trademark	(35)
	Other	Mrs
CR2E031(1/95)	- .	Examiner's Initials GAL 11/8



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 8, 1999

CFI - CORPORATION FORMATION 3210 KING ST. AUSTIN, TX 78705

SUBJECT: ACCUTHINK CONSULTING INC.

Ref. Number: W99000025754

We have received your document for ACCUTHINK CONSULTING INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

The document must have original signatures.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

if you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6878.

Alan Crum Document Specialist

Letter Number: 399A00053925

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION for

Accuthink Consulting Inc.

Article One

The name of the corporation is Accuthink Consulting Inc.

Article Two

The period of its duration is perpetual.

Article Three

The purpose for which the Corporation is organized is the transaction of any and all lawful business for which a corporation may be incorporated under the Business Corporation Act.

Article Four

The aggregate number of shares which the Corporation shall have authority to issue is 1,000. The shares shall have \$.01 par value.

Article Five

The Corporation will not commence business until it has received for the issuance of its shares consideration of the value of \$1,000 (One Thousand) consisting of money, labor done, or property actually received.

Article Six

The street address of its initial Registered Office, and the name of its initial Registered Agent at this address is as follows: Carlos Lander, 2029 Pompeii Ct., Weston, FL 33327. I hereby accept duties and responsibilities as registered agent.

Article Seven

The number of initial directors is One (1) and the name and address of the director is:

<u>Director</u>: Carlos M. Lander, 2029 Pompeii Ct. Weston, Fl 33327

<u>President</u>: Carlos M. Lander, 2029 Pompeii Ct. Weston, Fl 33327

Article Eight

The name and address of the Incorporator is: Carlos M. Lander, 2029 Pompeii Ct. Weston, Fl 33327.

Carlos M. Lander

2029 Pompeii Ct. Weston, FL 33327

Tncorporator/Registered
Agent

991INV 15 PH 2:31